D Achieving longer tool life in high-speed, high-precision machining of pre-hardened and hardened steel.
D Leaves an excellent machined surface quality.
D Substantially reduces grinding process time.
D Cutting edge designs for profile and face milling combined
with specific grades cover a wide range of applications.
Corner Radius:  RE0.05 to 0.5mm
Neck Length: 0.5 to 7.5mm
Cutting Edge Diameter: ø0.2 to 2.0mm

Dia.
DN
Shank Dia.
Wiper Edge
DMM
BNBR 2D020R005-0054 D 0.2 0.05 0.1 0.5 50 0.17 4 No 39,100
2D030R005-0054 D 0.3 0.05 0.15 0.5 50 0.27 4 No 38,500
2D040R005-0054 D 0.4 0.05 0.2 0.5 50 0.37 4 No 36,200
2D050R005-0054 D 0.5 0.05 0.3 0.5 50 0.47 4 No 30,100
2D050R005-0154 D 0.5 0.05 0.3 1.5 50 0.47 4 No 30,600
BNBR 2D050R005-0254 D 0.5 0.05 0.3 2.5 50 0.47 4 No 32,200
2D050R010-0154 D 0.5 0.10 0.3 1.5 50 0.47 4 No 30,600
2D050R010-0254 D 0.5 0.10 0.3 2.5 50 0.47 4 No 32,200
2D100R005-0304 D 1.0 0.05 0.7 3.0 50 0.97 4 Yes 29,600
2D100R005-0504 D 1.0 0.05 0.7 5.0 50 0.97 4 Yes 31,100
BNBR 2D100R010-0304 D 1.0 0.10 0.7 3.0 50 0.97 4 Yes 29,600
2D100R010-0504 D 1.0 0.10 0.7 5.0 50 0.97 4 Yes 31,100
2D100R020-0304 D 1.0 0.20 0.7 3.0 50 0.97 4 Yes 29,600
2D100R020-0504 D 1.0 0.20 0.7 5.0 50 0.97 4 Yes 31,100
2D100R030-0304 D 1.0 0.30 0.7 3.0 50 0.97 4 Yes 29,600
BNBR 2D100R030-0504 D 1.0 0.30 0.7 5.0 50 0.97 4 Yes 31,100
2D150R010-0454 D 1.5 0.10 1.2 4.5 50 1.47 4 Yes 31,600
2D150R010-0754 D 1.5 0.10 1.2 7.5 50 1.47 4 Yes 34,500
2D150R020-0454 D 1.5 0.20 1.2 4.5 50 1.47 4 Yes 31,600
2D150R020-0754 D 1.5 0.20 1.2 7.5 50 1.47 4 Yes 34,500
BNBR 2D150R030-0454 D 1.5 0.30 1.2 4.5 50 1.47 4 Yes 31,600
2D150R030-0754 D 1.5 0.30 1.2 7.5 50 1.47 4 Yes 34,500
2D200R010-0604 D 2.0 0.10 1.5 6.0 50 1.97 4 Yes 33,900
2D200R020-0604 D 2.0 0.20 1.5 6.0 50 1.97 4 Yes 33,900
2D200R030-0604 D 2.0 0.30 1.5 6.0 50 1.97 4 Yes 33,900
BNBR 2D200R050-0604 D 2.0 0.50 1.5 6.0 50 1.97 4 Yes 33,900
Dimensions (mm)
The List price is a price only for Japan.  Grade: BNX20
Mold Finish Master SUMIBORON Radius Endmills
BNBR Type

DC
Cutting Edge
Length
APMX
Neck
Length
LU
Overall
Length
LF
Neck
Dia.
DN
Shank Dia.
DMM
BNBP 2R020-0124 D 0.20 0.4 0.3 1.2 50 0.37 4 27,900
2R020-0126 D 0.20 0.4 0.3 1.2 50 0.37 6 28,200
2R020-0204 D 0.20 0.4 0.3 2.0 50 0.37 4 29,100
2R020-0304 D 0.20 0.4 0.3 3.0 50 0.37 4 29,300
2R020-0404 D 0.20 0.4 0.3 4.0 50 0.37 4 29,600
BNBP 2R030-0154 D 0.30 0.6 0.4 1.5 50 0.57 4 29,100
2R030-0156 D 0.30 0.6 0.4 1.5 50 0.57 6 29,300
2R030-0304
2R030-0204 D 0.30 0.6 0.4 1.5 50 0.57 4 29,400
D 0.30 0.6 0.4 3.0 50 0.57 4 29,400
2R030-0404 D 0.30 0.6 0.4 4.0 50 0.57 4 29,400
2R030-0504 D 0.30 0.6 0.4 5.0 50 0.57 4 29,800BNBP
2R030-0604 D 0.30 0.6 0.4 6.0 50 0.57 4 30,200
2R050-0254 D 0.50 1.0 0.6 2.5 50 0.97 4 29,100
2R050-0256 D 0.50 1.0 0.6 2.5 50 0.97 6 29,300
2R050-0304 D 0.50 1.0 0.6 3.0 50 0.97 4 29,300
2R050-0404 D 0.50 1.0 0.6 4.0 50 0.97 4 29,400BNBP
2R050-0604 D 0.50 1.0 0.6 6.0 50 0.97 4 29,700
2R050-0804 D 0.50 1.0 0.6 8.0 50 0.97 4 29,900
2R075-0404 D 0.75 1.5 0.9 4.0 50 1.47 4 29,100
2R075-0406 D 0.75 1.5 0.9 4.0 50 1.47 6 29,300
2R100-0554 D 1.00 2.0 1.4 5.5 50 1.97 4 29,100BNBP
2R100-0556 D 1.00 2.0 1.4 5.5 50 1.97 6 29,300
2R100-0804 D 1.00 2.0 1.4 8.0 50 1.97 4 31,700
Dimensions (mm)